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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

15 88 Total Team
4 15 1 ADAO Rick
3 12 3 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

10 102 Total Team
6 59 3 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

36 70 Total Team
16 27 1 ADAO Rick

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 66 Total Team
9 16 18 PEPITO John Philip
6 14 8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

15 77 Total Team
13 50 14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo
20 43 Total Team
10 19 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo

5 11 18 PEPITO John Philip

Best Scorer 11 37 18 GAMPONG Madzlan14 36 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 119 Total Team
10 25 18 GAMPONG Madzlan

6 13 25 HIMZON Vince Virrey
2 37 Total Team
1 1 11 CAMPOSANO Edward
1 5 18 GAMPONG Madzlan
1 50 Total Team
1 5 2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

13 Total Team
48 206 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 83 Total Team
11 22 5 GARCIA Jude
11 23 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
19 57 Total Team

8 17 16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo
5 12 7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel
2 73 Total Team
1 12 1 ALMENDRAS Angelo
1 9 14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo

16 Total Team
75 213 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DNV • D'NAVIGATORS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ADAO RickL

2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

3 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

4 ARANO John Wayne

5 RAMONES Kyle Adrien

7 SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee

10 STA.MARIA Steven

11 CAMPOSANO Edward

13 SAN ANDRES John Benedict

14 NURSIDDIK Abdurasad

15 JALECO Bryan James

17 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL

18 GAMPONG Madzlan

25 HIMZON Vince Virrey

L L L

 
  
  

  
 

  
  




L L L

  
  

3
1

1
1
7
3
2

11
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Delmoro Rizalito
Ancheta Jann Paulo

CKC • CRISS CROSS KING CRUNCHERS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

2 REQUINTON Jaron

3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

5 GARCIA Jude

6 ARBASTO Anthony Lemuel Jr.

7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel

8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

9 VILLADOS Adrian

11 SAURA Francis Philip

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo Joner

16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

18 PEPITO John PhilipL

22 SUMANGUID ManuelL

  

 
  

  
  




  
  
L L L

13

13

6
8
1

4
14

Coach:
Assistant:

Anusorn Bundit
Doloiras Paul Jann

Referees: CELSO Bobby (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

CKC
DNV 0

3 25
18

25
14

25
16

75
48

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:29 0:25 1:24

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 24510/27/2024

Pasig

Ynares Sports Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:15 End: 19:45 Total: 1:30
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2024 INVITATIONAL
Preliminaries


